

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20993/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2006 in CWP No. 37/2004 & LPA No. 1946/2001 & CWP No. 3691/2003 & CWP No. 7119/2004 & CWP No. 7215/2004 & CWP No. 17141/2004 & CWP No. 17966/2003 & CWP No. 18958/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PREM CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB FIN. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to

place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Chopra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. N.D. Kalra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Status quo as on today shall be maintained.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(KHUSHI RAM)

COURT MASTER