

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20993/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2006 in LPA No. 1946/2001
& orders dated 30.11.2006 in CWP No. 3691/2003 & CWP No. 7119/2004
& CWP No. 7215/2004 & CWP No. 17141/2004 & CWP No. 17966/2003 &
CWP No. 18958/2003 & 37 OF 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PREM CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB FIN. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3884 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Chopra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.R. Takkar, Adv.
Mr. M Shoeb Alam, Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the respondents, list
for final disposal after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master