

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 4-6
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9899 OF 2011

PREM CHAND & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB FIN. CORPN. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for modification and directions and permission)

Date: 10/02/2012 These Applications were called on for hearing in the mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Chopra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Wadud, Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 4-6 IN C.A. NO. 9899/2011

Taken on board.

Issue notice in the applications,
returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master