

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 8/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9899/2011

PREM CHAND &

ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB FIN. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 30/06/2014

This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.
Mrs. B.Sunita Rao ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 8 of 2014 is rejected.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.06.30
17:29:08 IST
Reason: